Fiche produit .. s reo

SAVFIMA 500

DETAILS

En PVC lisse blanc.

Code

Dimensions

490123

30x30x2,5mm

490124

35x35x2,5mm

490125

40 x40 x 2,5 mm

490143

30x50x2,5mm

490152

40 x 60 x 3 mm

490153

50 x 80 x 3 mm

490154

50 x 100 Xx 3 mm

490155

60 x 100 X 3 mm

CORNIeRES PVC LISSES

hllEch

L'EUROQUINCAILLIER

Corniéres en PVC lisses blanches.



